
Church / Organization Name:

Postal Address:

Postcode:

Your Enquiry

Telephone:

Facsimile:

Email:

Your Name:

Standard Grey Painted Posts

White Powder Coated Posts

Coloured Powder Coated Posts

Quotation Required for Installation

Extra Length Posts Required (Give Details)
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Y N

Y N

Y N

Y N

Please Indicate with        as RequiredPlease include details of which Superior Notice Board you would like, the background colours, the wording you require, post colours,

Are extra length posts required ? What Colour Magnetic Insert Would you Like ?- Send as many details as possible along with any 

drawings / sketches, copies of logo’s, school crests or artwork that you would like included on your signs. Our designers will then

work with this information to design your new school signs and will send you a colour proof and our quotation for your consideration.

x

Description / Sketch:  

Date:

Please Give as Many Details as Possible

Please Give as Much Information as Possible
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Mini Superior
(584 x 940mm)

Mini Superior Extended
(584 x 990mm)

Two Door Superior
(1194 x 1092mm)

Two Door Superior Extended
(1194 x 1168mm)

Midi Superior
(1016 x 1092mm)

Midi Superior Extended
(1016 x 1168mm)

Maxi Superior
(1200 x 1320mm)

Maxi Superior Extended
(1200 x 1420mm)

Single Superior
(1828 x 1200mm)

Double Superior Extended
(1829 x 1168mm)

Triple Superior
(1829 x 1068mm)

Triple Superior Extended
(1829 x 1168mm)
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Wall Mounted Superior Church Notice Boards

Mini Superior £418.00 +Vat

Mini Superior Extended

Two Door Superior

Two Door Superior Extended

Midi Superior

Midi Superior Extended

Single Superior

Double Superior Extended

Triple Superior

Triple Superior Extended

£428.00 +Vat

£780.00 +Vat

£790.00 +Vat

£575.00 +Vat

£585.00 +Vat

£680.00 +Vat

£830.00 +Vat

£985.00 +Vat

£995.00 +Vat

All Prices Exclusive of Carriage and VAT 20%

Double Superior £815.00 +Vat

We are now offering our Superior Range of Church Notice Boards with

Anti Graffiti Protective Face Film Applied to the Backing Panel as Standard

New - 3mm Virtually Unbreakable Polycarbonate Clear Glazing Panels

New - Tamper Resistant Glazing Seals

Existing Mounted Superior Church Notice Boards

Post Mounted Superior Church Notice Boards

Mini Superior £438.00 +Vat

Mini Superior Extended

Two Door Superior

Two Door Superior Extended

Midi Superior

Midi Superior Extended

Single Superior

Double Superior Extended

Triple Superior

Triple Superior Extended

£448.00 +Vat

£800.00 +Vat

£810.00 +Vat

£595.00 +Vat

£605.00 +Vat

£700.00 +Vat

£850.00 +Vat

£1,005.00 +Vat

£1,015.00 +Vat

Double Superior £835.00 +Vat

Mini Superior £478.00 +Vat

Mini Superior Extended

Two Door Superior

Two Door Superior Extended

Midi Superior

Midi Superior Extended

Single Superior

Double Superior Extended

Triple Superior

Triple Superior Extended

£488.00 +Vat

£880.00 +Vat

£890.00 +Vat

£685.00 +Vat

£695.00 +Vat

£780.00 +Vat

£930.00 +Vat

£1,085,00+Vat

£1,095.00+Vat

Double Superior £915.00 +Vat

A2 Size Custom Printed Magnetic 

Insert - Standard Laminate Finish
£25.00 +Vat

Custom Printed Magnetic Zintec Insert Panels

Our Superior church notice board range comes with 

coloured magnetic inserts included in the price.

Now you can choose to have a custom printed design

which is finished with either a standard UV protective 

laminate or our new drywipe laminate finish which 

allows you use the insert panel as a standard notice

case as well as with drywipe marker pens.

The prices shown below are per magnetic panel

A2 Size Custom Printed Magnetic 

Insert - Drywipe Laminate Finish
£30.00 +Vat

A1 Size Custom Printed Magnetic 

Insert - Standard Laminate Finish
£35.00 +Vat

A1 Size Custom Printed Magnetic 

Insert - Drywipe Laminate Finish
£40.00 +Vat

New - Magnetic Zintec Inserts as Standard - Available in a Wide Range of Colours


